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DATA SHEET / SCHEDA TECNICA

WOODY 120.2P NATURAL
COD: V61.01.004
COD. EAN  8032605801418

m2 1,97

w: 
d: 

137 
144

w: 
d:
h:

122,5
122,5
214

EX

w: 
d:
h:

116
116
177 / 208

IN

    n.box/item:           1
    box size:               1: 118x27x186
    weight:                  76 kg
    pz/pallet               4
    pallet max size:   120x110x210 

PVC PVCASA PVC WPC

9unit 2unit

w: 
d:
h:     4,5

40
40
	

th:
           

2

color: brown 
ral_1019

21
4 h

17
7 h

color: wood 
natural

w: 
th:
h:            

99
2
173,5
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4

12
2,
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137

122,5

116

116

99

ROOF AREA

UNIT OF MEASURE: CM

DIM. 1 TILE

ROOF FLOOR DOORSTRUCTURE PANEL

EX IN


